Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Ewe Vaca Cattle and Sheep Dog Trial 2021

Scores for: EVC Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Handler

Justin Cunningham
Connie Emerson
Verona Wilson
Verona Wilson
Bailey Lewis
Verona Wilson
Rex Shippy

Justin Cunningham
Steve Scott

Rex Shippy

Jo Scott

Denyse Christiansen
D.H. Shultz
Leighton Stevens
Leighton Stevens
Hailey Tegeler
Steve Scott

Jerri Lynn Pierce
John Stottlemyre

Cole Leatherman

Sunday, May 9, 2021

Cattle

Dog
Pig
L7 Lacy
HR Mike
JM Gus
SD Bea
Eli
Molly +
Annie
Trim
Saige
Ice
Casey
Jake
Reba
Sky
Carl
Shep
Vonnie
Summer

Slash

Total Points

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

120

120

90

90

90

90

90

Finish Time

151

1.55

2.04

2.11

2.17

2.17

2.19

2.30

3.05

3.15

3.28

3.31

3.31

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5/9/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0.23 750
0.24 650
0.39 550
0.28 450
0.23 350
0.30 250
0.36 150
0.46 50
0.15 0
0.40 0
1.20 0
0.24 0
0.30 0
0.32 0
0.44 0
0.25 0
0.51 0
0.52 0
1.05 0
1.10 0



Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Ewe Vaca Cattle and Sheep Dog Trial 2021

Scores for: EVC Trial 2

21 Junior Hicks

22 Junior Hicks

23 Cole Leatherman
24  Denyse Christiansen

25 John Stottlemyre

Sunday, May 9, 2021

Vic
Hank
Ranger
JC Buck

Sam

90

80

40

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5/9/2021
1.59
0.44
2.45
5.00

5.00



